BSS rapid 2017 Org. : Datum :13-06-2017

Ronde 1 13-06-2017

1 Boersma Cees 6) (1.0)
2 Kersten Paul M (2) (3.0)
3 Vandeweyer Sigri M (8) (1.9)
4 Jacobs Paul M (4) (0.5)
5 Wouters Eugeen (10) (0.0)
Ronde 2 13-06-2017
1 Beckers Jurgen M (1) (3.0)
2 Hermy Theo M (5) (1.0)
3 Rigaux Jan (9) (2.0)
4 Vandeweyer Sigri M (8) (1.9)
5 Dockx Michel M (7) (2.0)
BSS rapid 2017 Org. : Datum :13-06-2017
Ronde 3 13-06-2017
1 Kersten Paul M (2) (3.0)
2 Hermy Theo M (5 (1.0)
3 Bosschaerts Patrick M (3) (1.0)
4 Jacobs Paul M (4) (0.5)
5 Wouters Eugeen M (10) (0.0)
Klassement na ronde 3 (Scheiding)
Naam

1 Beckers Jurgen M

2 Kersten Paul M

3 Rigaux Jan

4 Dockx Michel M

5 WVandeweyer Sigri M

6 Bosschaerts Patrick M

7 Boersma Cees M

8 Hermy Theo M

9 Jacobs Paul M

10 Wouters Eugeen M
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Beckers Jurgen
Dockx Michel
Bosschaerts Patrick
Rigaux Jan

Hermy Theo

Bosschaerts Patrick
Kersten Paul
Boersma Cees
Jacobs Paul

Wouters Eugeen

Rigaux Jan
Beckers Jurgen
Dockx Michel
Boersma Cees
Vandeweyer Sigri

ELO

1889
1854
1450
13201
1466
1789
1533
1573
1679
1431
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Prest
23606
2262
1803
1823
1640
1508
1560
1614
1221
836



